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PANCAKE® CYLINDERS ACCESSORIES
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PART #

RC-32

RC-38

RC-54

RC-56

RC-63

FITS CYLINDER

121

221

321 AB &AA

521 AB

321 A thru H

521 AA thru G

721

1221

THREAD

5/16-24 x .40

3/8-24 x .37

1/2-20 x .39

1/2-20x .62

5/8-18 x .75

ROD CLEVIS

MATERIALS:

Clevis-Steel, Black oxide

Stud-Steel

Pin- 416 Stainless steel

PIVOT PIN AND LOCK

RINGS SUPPLIED WITH

EACH CLEVIS

PART #

121-MR

221-MR

321/721-MR

1221-MR

FITS CYLINDER

121

221

321,521,721

1221

THREAD

5/16-24 X .75

3/8-24 X .88

1/2-20 X 1.00

5/8-18 X .88

MALE ROD STUDS

May be ordered as an option

from the factory by adding

Suffix '-MR' (please allow 2-3

weeks for delivery) OR for

immediate delivery, order

separately as shown.

PART #

121-1D

121-1E

221-1D

321-1D

321-1E

521-1D

721-1D

1221-1D

FITS CYLINDER

121

121

221

321

321

521

721

1221

PORT

RELATION

INLINE

90° TO SLOT

DUAL POS.

INLINE

90° TO SLOT

DUAL POS.

DUAL POS

DUAL POS.

PIVOT MOUNTS

May be ordered as an option

from the factory by adding

suffix '-PM' for in-line ports

or '-SM' for ports 90° from

slot.  (please allow 2-3 weeks

for delivery). OR for

immediate delivery, order

separately as shown.

PART #

221-1-C

321-1-C

521-1-C

721-1-C

1221-1-C

FITS CYLINDER

221 (1-5/8" bore)

321 (2" bore)

521 (2-1/2" bore)

721 (3" bore)

1221 (4" bore)

HEAVY HYDRAULIC

COVERS

PART #

121-RK

221-RK

321-RK

521-RK

721-RK

1221-RK

FITS CYLINDER

121 (1-1/8" bore)

221 (1-5/8" bore)

321 (2" bore)

521 (2-1/2" bore)

721 (3" bore)

1221 (4" bore)

REPAIR KITS

Fluidline stocks Socket Head

Cap Screws to mount all

Standard Pancake® Cylinders.

Contact us for required size.

MOUNTING BOLTS

Includes all standard Buna-N O-rings

And 4cc tube of Magnalube®G.


